Animatics Corporation  •  All integrated motor products made by Animatics are covered by patent number 5,912,541
tel: 408.748.8721  •  fax: 408.748.8725  •  www.animatics.com
OEM Series Planetary Gearheads NEMA 23 Series
D I M E N S I O N  “ L ”
Single Stage (4:1 to 10:1) = 2.436± .015
Double Stage (16:1 to 100:1) = 3.029 ± .015
Part # Ratio Continuous output torque
at 1500 rpm input (in-lbs)
Continuous output torque
at 3500 rpm input (in-lbs)
Continuous output torque
at 5000 rpm input (in-lbs)
Gearhead intertia at input
(lb-in-sec2)
Single Stage
GH23SP004 4:1 185 133 109 4.19 x 10-5
GH23SP007 7:1 155 126 110 1.54 x 10-5
GH23SP010 10:1 125 107 97 1.08 x 10-5
Double Stage
GH23SP016 16:1 214 190 175 4.26 x 10-5
GH23SP028 28:1 223 208 197 1.57 x 10-5
GH23SP049 49:1 164 158 154 1.52 x 10-5
GH23SP070 70:1 166 161 158 1.06 x 10-5
GH23SP100 100:1 126 124 122 1.06 x 10-5
Construction
Type Ratio Standard Backlash
(arc-minutes)
Low Backlash